
SIRS Area 14 - Stockton Annual SGLS/DBLS Tournament
SGLS DIV - A Results

Stockton 2017

A S-Scr Total HDCP Prize

Place Player Name BR USBC# SBTA USBC DIV Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Series HDCP Series Pay-Out

1 Lopez, Arthur 108 226-119 182 A 205 228 235 668 144 812 $78.00

2 Horton, Bob 155 9005-23921 184 A 217 226 209 652 138 790 $65.00

3 Carey, Robert 155 210-3810 181 A 177 213 222 612 147 759 $55.00

4 Brockman, Jeffrey 45 288-173 184 A 218 181 205 604 138 742 $48.00

5 Carr, Eric 55 231-412 171 A 147 219 190 556 177 733 $42.00

6 Wilson, James H 73 226-6869 213 A 222 200 248 670 51 721 $18.00

6 Grant, Steve 87 277-4323 189 A 170 199 229 598 123 721 $18.00

8 Luke, Jacky 19 2262-5653 193 A 189 208 201 598 111 709

9 Fry, John 161 226-3966 198 A 178 259 169 606 96 702

10 Bayer, Bill 108 226-6071 174 A 159 184 184 527 168 695

11 Locke, Delbert 73 284-529 191 A 199 214 162 575 117 692

12 Kaufmann, Gary 19 226-1525 217 A 169 208 275 652 39 691

13 Humphries, Elwood 87 277-9023 185 A 166 226 157 549 135 684

14 Loftus, William (Sam) 87 277-5057 192 A 182 215 171 568 114 682

15 Marshall, Jerry 108 226-2125 179 A 191 140 197 528 153 681

16 Parker, Doug 155 210-1743 180 A 190 159 181 530 150 680

17 Close, Alan 73 226-6723 199 A 197 180 209 586 93 679

18 Eason, Steven 69 8828-44651 193 A 204 176 187 567 111 678

19 Henry, Donald 59 210-1694 173 A 158 178 163 499 171 670

20 Davidson, Dale 161 226-3108 195 A 208 194 160 562 105 667

21 Dorsett, John 19 226-1013 213 A 169 197 247 613 51 664

21 Surratt, James 105 263-16851 182 A 197 161 162 520 144 664

23 Elmer, Paul 161 226-3829 177 A 184 150 169 503 159 662

23 Kaufmann, Tina 19G 226-7361 184 A 174 171 179 524 138 662

23 Marshall, Lee 112 8828-40736 187 A 174 158 201 533 129 662

26 DeTorres, Silver 19 8970-22930 174 A 138 159 180 477 168 645

27 Kropf, Michael 19 226-240 194 A 157 193 181 531 108 639

28 Engle, Richard 73 226-6803 173 A 162 186 118 466 171 637

29 Schuster, Doug 19 266-19 175 A 155 160 154 469 165 634

30 Brown, Donald 87 8260-3460 209 A 203 169 191 563 63 626

31 Lund, Sherri 87G 2911-1340 193 A 172 170 169 511 111 622

32 Davenport, Bryan 87 277-7955 207 A 184 165 201 550 69 619

33 Manning, Curtis 108 226-9184 186 A 178 158 150 486 132 618

34 Small, Rick 19 226-14613 197 A 162 166 183 511 99 610

35 Wisinski, Mitchell 161 8970-22150 195 A 195 171 135 501 105 606
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SIRS Area 14 - Stockton Annual SGLS/DBLS Tournament
SGLS DIV - B Results

Stockton 2017

B S-Scr Total HDCP Prize

Place Player Name BR USBC# SBTA USBC DIV Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Series HDCP Series Pay-Out

1 Korock, Ron 46 277-8187 142 B 188 164 147 499 264 763 $78.00

2 Haworth, Joyce 102G 2894-1862 151 B 189 153 183 525 237 762 $65.00

3 Beutler, Wayne 45 288-189 169 B 175 212 185 572 183 755 $55.00

4 Tanaka, Gene 155 210-4314 159 B 149 225 167 541 213 754 $48.00

5 Kay, Victor 87 277-8990 144 B 162 168 158 488 258 746 $42.00

6 Davidson, Diane 161G 2859-2452 129 B 155 138 142 435 303 738 $36.00

7 Murphy, Mary 45G 8029-1669 137 B 146 159 148 453 279 732

8 Ornelas, Rene 87G 277-8597 144 B 135 173 155 463 258 721

9 Gray, Marie 87G 2911-5336 131 B 160 145 116 421 297 718

10 Takeshita, Ben 2 210-8516 161 B 157 148 204 509 207 716

11 Ellingson, David 105 250-1478 128 B 147 133 126 406 306 712

12 Pesek III, John 59 9005-23084 148 B 171 151 142 464 246 710

13 Braden, Dick 155 210-1497 167 B 148 194 177 519 189 708

14 Cline, Jerry 87 277-8843 158 B 131 174 181 486 216 702

15 Machen, Merle 45 8719-2521 168 B 181 167 168 516 186 702

16 Chin, Connor 69 8828-36625 162 B 156 168 169 493 204 697

17 Okumura, Victor 59 9005-25306 147 B 151 139 157 447 249 696

18 McAninch, Harvey 62 257-15639 153 B 142 204 117 463 231 694

19 Mauro, Cyndi 45G 8719-3924 144 B 147 129 157 433 258 691

20 Underwood, Delmar 87 277-4806 161 B 171 155 152 478 207 685

21 Landry, Laura 87G 2911-6381 146 B 149 131 149 429 252 681

22 Woollard, Thomas 11 8960-3368 165 B 144 189 147 480 195 675

23 Ellingson, Adel 105G 2884-249 132 B 117 130 132 379 294 673

24 Ferras, Miguel 59 219-394 166 B 169 167 144 480 192 672

25 Gray, Robert 87 277-3273 163 B 158 155 152 465 201 666

26 Thomen, Barbara 87G 2911-6289 135 B 121 156 94 371 285 656

27 Maciel, Skip 87 277-8086 143 B 119 143 129 391 261 652

28 Allen, Robert 87 277-8860 168 B 162 139 157 458 186 644

29 Marshall, Margaret (Peggy) 112G 8828-42721 145 B 126 119 141 386 255 641

30 Tsutsui, Martie 2G 2845-2172 140 B 133 122 116 371 270 641

31 Simao, Cynthia (Cindy) 105G 2911-4326 152 B 168 119 118 405 234 639

32 Haworth, A Emory 102 263-2921 169 B 166 140 149 455 183 638

33 Ormond, William 101 210-1635 152 B 133 140 126 399 234 633

34 Hamro Sr, Ron 59 210-4064 166 B 143 148 138 429 192 621

35 Mills, Kenneth 87 277-8161 154 B 116 135 120 371 228 599

SinglesSIRs - Stockton 2017 - Tournament Results AVGs



SIRS Area 14 - Stockton Annual SGLS/DBLS Tournament
DBLS DIV - A Results

Stockton 2017

A D-Scr Total HDCP DBLS Team Prize

Place Player Name BR USBC# SBTA USBC DIV Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Series HDCP Series HDCP Total Pay-Out

Brown, Donald 87 8260-3460 209 A 203 222 191 616 63 679 $70.00

Grant, Steve 87 277-4323 189 A 212 235 225 672 123 795 1474 $70.00

Luke, Jacky 19 2262-5653 193 A 255 226 197 678 111 789 $55.00

Dorsett, John 19 226-1013 213 A 205 235 193 633 51 684 1473 $55.00

Fry, John 161 226-3966 198 A 212 159 176 547 96 643 $41.00

Lopez, Arthur 108 226-119 182 A 214 199 249 662 144 806 1449 $41.00

Korock, Ron 46 277-8187 142 A 144 149 183 476 264 740

Fonseca, David 87G 277-1068 203 A 163 200 225 588 81 669 1409

Parker, Doug 155 210-1743 180 A 189 151 147 487 150 637

Braden, Dick 155 210-1497 167 A 171 154 255 580 189 769 1406

Bayer, Bill 108 226-6071 174 A 199 176 177 552 168 720

Manning, Curtis 108 226-9184 186 A 155 135 235 525 132 657 1377

Allen, Robert 87 277-8860 168 A 173 192 181 546 186 732

Davenport, Bryan 87 277-7955 207 A 187 196 190 573 69 642 1374

Chin, Connor 69 8828-36625 162 A 178 118 161 457 204 661

Eason, Steven 69 8828-44651 193 A 208 173 195 576 111 687 1348

Close, Alan 73 226-6723 199 A 157 180 146 483 93 576

Wilson, James H 73 226-6869 213 A 230 224 256 710 51 761 1337

Kropf, Michael 19 226-240 194 A 162 137 193 492 108 600

Schuster, Doug 19 266-19 175 A 213 220 139 572 165 737 1337

DeTorres, Silver 19 8970-22930 174 A 159 172 174 505 168 673

Small, Rick 19 226-14613 197 A 184 177 190 551 99 650 1323

Wisinski, Mitchell 161 8970-22150 195 A 178 203 143 524 105 629

Elmer, Paul 161 226-3829 177 A 167 195 157 519 159 678 1307

Lund, Sherri 87G 2911-1340 193 A 169 192 154 515 111 626

Underwood, Delmar 87 277-4806 161 A 148 176 146 470 207 677 1303

Horton, Bob 155 9005-23921 184 A 168 170 206 544 138 682

Carey, Robert 155 210-3810 181 A 179 131 152 462 147 609 1291

Machen, Merle 45 8719-2521 168 A 176 140 144 460 186 646

Campbell, Fred 0 1698-4844 220 A 146 209 204 559 30 589 1235

Engle, Richard 73 226-6803 173 A 160 166 196 522 171 693

Locke, Delbert 73 284-529 191 A 142 138 144 424 117 541 1234

Gamez, Helen 87G 2911-2024 173 A 121 156 120 397 171 568

Quinones, Gilbert 87 277-653 182 A 170 177 169 516 144 660 1228

Kaufmann, Tina 19G 226-7361 184 A 159 152 166 477 138 615

Kaufmann, Gary 19 226-1525 217 A 172 161 223 556 39 595 1210
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SIRS Area 14 - Stockton Annual SGLS/DBLS Tournament
DBLS DIV - B Results

Stockton 2017

B D-Scr Total HDCP DBLS Team Prize

Place Player Name BR USBC# SBTA USBC DIV Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Series HDCP Series HDCP Total Pay-Out

Carr, Eric 55 231-412 171 B 187 201 215 603 177 780 $78.00

Woollard, Thomas 11 8960-3368 165 B 206 167 148 521 195 716 1496 $78.00

Thomen, Barbara 87G 2911-6289 135 B 133 180 140 453 285 738 $61.00

Loftus, William (Sam) 87 277-5057 192 B 175 174 222 571 114 685 1423 $61.00

Mills, Kenneth 87 277-8161 154 B 153 206 195 554 228 782 $46.00

Hanson, Goodwin 87 277-8160 150 B 104 126 162 392 240 632 1414 $46.00

Ellingson, David 105 250-1478 128 B 102 145 151 398 306 704

Ellingson, Adel 105G 2884-249 132 B 120 128 142 390 294 684 1388

Bayer, Julie 108G 2859-6847 141 B 170 109 123 402 267 669

Marshall, Jerry 108 226-2125 179 B 205 213 145 563 153 716 1385

Murphy, Mary 45G 8029-1669 137 B 115 156 161 432 279 711

Beutler, Wayne 45 288-189 169 B 146 174 170 490 183 673 1384

Ormond, William 101 210-1635 152 B 155 124 120 399 234 633

Tanaka, Gene 155 210-4314 159 B 171 174 192 537 213 750 1383

Landry, Laura 87G 2911-6381 146 B 124 146 120 390 252 642

Cline, Jerry 87 277-8843 158 B 174 175 161 510 216 726 1368

Haworth, A Emory 102 263-2921 169 B 147 199 167 513 183 696

Haworth, Joyce 102G 2894-1862 151 B 144 132 156 432 237 669 1365

McAninch, Harvey 62 257-15639 153 B 166 156 119 441 231 672

Okumura, Victor 59 9005-25306 147 B 136 149 156 441 249 690 1362

Maciel, Skip 87 277-8086 143 B 167 114 147 428 261 689

Ornelas, Rene 87G 277-8597 144 B 153 155 105 413 258 671 1360

Tsutsui, Martie 2G 2845-2172 140 B 142 159 133 434 270 704

Takeshita, Ben 2 210-8516 161 B 150 146 145 441 207 648 1352

Pesek III, John 59 9005-23084 148 B 161 162 120 443 246 689

Henry, Donald 59 210-1694 173 B 149 181 162 492 171 663 1352

Hamro Sr, Ron 59 210-4064 166 B 158 162 170 490 192 682

Ferras, Miguel 59 219-394 166 B 151 162 164 477 192 669 1351

Kay, Victor 87 277-8990 144 B 180 156 152 488 258 746

Humphries, Elwood 87 277-9023 185 B 146 149 170 465 135 600 1346

Gray, Marie 87G 2911-5336 131 B 115 136 138 389 297 686

Gray, Robert 87 277-3273 163 B 159 146 148 453 201 654 1340

Mauro, Cyndi 45G 8719-3924 144 B 136 133 141 410 258 668

Brockman, Jeffrey 45 288-173 184 B 157 158 194 509 138 647 1315

Surratt, James 105 263-16851 182 B 168 213 172 553 144 697

Simao, Cynthia (Cindy) 105G 2911-4326 152 B 103 147 131 381 234 615 1312

Davidson, Diane 161G 2859-2452 129 B 134 113 124 371 303 674

Davidson, Dale 161 226-3108 195 B 169 162 201 532 105 637 1311

Marshall, Margaret (Peggy) 112G 8828-42721 145 B 119 103 128 350 255 605

Marshall, Lee 112 8828-40736 187 B 157 144 189 490 129 619 1224
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SIRS Area 14 - Stockton Annual SGLS/DBLS Tournament
HDCP All-Events Results

Stockton 2017

S-Scr D-Scr A-E Scr Total A-E HDCP Prize

Place Player Name BR USBC# SBTA USBC DIV Series Series  Series HDCP Series Pay-Out

1 Lopez, Arthur 108 226-119 182 0 A 668 662 1330 288 1618 $54.00

2 Grant, Steve 87 277-4323 189 0 A 598 672 1270 246 1516 $46.00

3 Carr, Eric 55 231-412 171 0 A 556 603 1159 354 1513 $43.00

4 Tanaka, Gene 155 210-4314 159 0 B 541 537 1078 426 1504 $37.00

5 Korock, Ron 46 277-8187 142 0 B 499 476 975 528 1503 $30.00

6 Luke, Jacky 19 2262-5653 193 0 A 598 678 1276 222 1498 $27.00

7 Kay, Victor 87 277-8990 144 0 B 488 488 976 516 1492 $23.00

8 Wilson, James H 73 226-6869 213 0 A 670 710 1380 102 1482 $21.00

9 Braden, Dick 155 210-1497 167 0 B 519 580 1099 378 1477 $20.00

10 Horton, Bob 155 9005-23921 184 0 A 652 544 1196 276 1472 $18.00

11 Murphy, Mary 45G 8029-1669 137 0 B 453 432 885 558 1443 $16.00

12 Haworth, Joyce 102G 2894-1862 151 0 B 525 432 957 474 1431

13 Beutler, Wayne 45 288-189 169 0 B 572 490 1062 366 1428

13 Cline, Jerry 87 277-8843 0 158 B 486 510 996 432 1428

15 Ellingson, David 105 250-1478 128 0 B 406 398 804 612 1416

16 Bayer, Bill 108 226-6071 174 0 A 527 552 1079 336 1415

17 Davidson, Diane 161G 2859-2452 0 129 B 435 371 806 606 1412

18 Gray, Marie 87G 2911-5336 131 0 B 421 389 810 594 1404

19 Pesek III, John 59 9005-23084 148 0 B 464 443 907 492 1399

20 Marshall, Jerry 108 226-2125 179 0 A 528 563 1091 306 1397

21 Thomen, Barbara 87G 2911-6289 0 135 B 371 453 824 570 1394

22 Ornelas, Rene 87G 277-8597 0 144 B 463 413 876 516 1392

23 Woollard, Thomas 11 8960-3368 165 0 B 480 521 1001 390 1391

24 Brockman, Jeffrey 45 288-173 184 0 A 604 509 1113 276 1389

25 Okumura, Victor 59 9005-25306 147 0 B 447 441 888 498 1386

26 Mills, Kenneth 87 277-8161 0 154 B 371 554 925 456 1381

27 Allen, Robert 87 277-8860 168 0 B 458 546 1004 372 1376

28 Schuster, Doug 19 266-19 175 0 A 469 572 1041 330 1371

29 Carey, Robert 155 210-3810 181 0 A 612 462 1074 294 1368

30 Loftus, William (Sam) 87 277-5057 192 0 A 568 571 1139 228 1367

31 McAninch, Harvey 62 257-15639 153 0 B 463 441 904 462 1366

32 Eason, Steven 69 8828-44651 193 0 A 567 576 1143 222 1365

33 Takeshita, Ben 2 210-8516 161 0 B 509 441 950 414 1364

34 Underwood, Delmar 87 277-4806 0 161 B 478 470 948 414 1362

35 Surratt, James 105 263-16851 182 0 A 520 553 1073 288 1361

36 Mauro, Cyndi 45G 8719-3924 0 144 B 433 410 843 516 1359

37 Chin, Connor 69 8828-36625 162 0 B 493 457 950 408 1358

38 Ellingson, Adel 105G 2884-249 132 0 B 379 390 769 588 1357
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SIRS Area 14 - Stockton Annual SGLS/DBLS Tournament
HDCP All-Events Results

Stockton 2017

S-Scr D-Scr A-E Scr Total A-E HDCP Prize

Place Player Name BR USBC# SBTA USBC DIV Series Series  Series HDCP Series Pay-Out

SIRs - Stockton 2017 - Tournament Results AVGs

39 Machen, Merle 45 8719-2521 168 0 B 516 460 976 372 1348

40 Fry, John 161 226-3966 198 0 A 606 547 1153 192 1345

40 Tsutsui, Martie 2G 2845-2172 0 140 B 371 434 805 540 1345

42 Ferras, Miguel 59 219-394 166 0 B 480 477 957 384 1341

42 Maciel, Skip 87 277-8086 0 143 B 391 428 819 522 1341

44 Elmer, Paul 161 226-3829 177 0 A 503 519 1022 318 1340

45 Haworth, A Emory 102 263-2921 169 0 B 455 513 968 366 1334

46 Henry, Donald 59 210-1694 173 0 A 499 492 991 342 1333

47 Engle, Richard 73 226-6803 173 0 A 466 522 988 342 1330

48 Landry, Laura 87G 2911-6381 0 146 B 429 390 819 504 1323

49 Gray, Robert 87 277-3273 163 0 B 465 453 918 402 1320

50 DeTorres, Silver 19 8970-22930 174 0 A 477 505 982 336 1318

51 Parker, Doug 155 210-1743 0 180 A 530 487 1017 300 1317

52 Brown, Donald 87 8260-3460 0 209 A 563 616 1179 126 1305

53 Davidson, Dale 161 226-3108 0 195 A 562 532 1094 210 1304

54 Hamro Sr, Ron 59 210-4064 166 0 B 429 490 919 384 1303

55 Humphries, Elwood 87 277-9023 0 185 A 549 465 1014 270 1284

56 Kaufmann, Tina 19G 226-7361 184 0 A 524 477 1001 276 1277

57 Manning, Curtis 108 226-9184 186 0 A 486 525 1011 264 1275

58 Ormond, William 101 210-1635 0 152 B 399 399 798 468 1266

59 Davenport, Bryan 87 277-7955 207 0 A 550 573 1123 138 1261

60 Small, Rick 19 226-14613 197 0 A 511 551 1062 198 1260

61 Close, Alan 73 226-6723 199 0 A 586 483 1069 186 1255

62 Simao, Cynthia (Cindy) 105G 2911-4326 152 0 B 405 381 786 468 1254

63 Lund, Sherri 87G 2911-1340 0 193 A 511 515 1026 222 1248

64 Marshall, Margaret (Peggy) 112G 8828-42721 145 0 B 386 350 736 510 1246

65 Kropf, Michael 19 226-240 194 0 A 531 492 1023 216 1239

66 Wisinski, Mitchell 161 8970-22150 195 0 A 501 524 1025 210 1235

67 Locke, Delbert 73 284-529 191 0 A 575 424 999 234 1233



SIRS Area 14 - Stockton Annual SGLS/DBLS Tournament
Scratch All-Events Results

Stockton 2017

S-Scr D-Scr A-E Scr Prize

Place Player Name BR USBC# SBTA USBC DIV Series Series  Series Pay-Out

1 Wilson, James H 73 226-6869 213 A 670 710 1380 $39.00

2 Grant, Steve 87 277-4323 189 A 598 672 1270 $26.00

3 Dorsett, John 19 226-1013 213 A 613 633 1246

4 Kaufmann, Gary 19 226-1525 217 A 652 556 1208

5 Brown, Donald 87 8260-3460 209 A 563 616 1179

6 Davenport, Bryan 87 277-7955 207 A 550 573 1123

7 Surratt, James 105 263-16851 182 A 520 553 1073

8 Close, Alan 73 226-6723 199 A 586 483 1069

9 Marshall, Lee 112 8828-40736 187 A 533 490 1023

10 Humphries, Elwood 87 277-9023 185 A 549 465 1014

11 Manning, Curtis 108 226-9184 186 A 486 525 1011

12 Locke, Delbert 73 284-529 191 A 575 424 999

13 Kay, Victor 87 277-8990 144 B 488 488 976
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